

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :

HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC No.1403 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.04.2026	<u>KL,J</u> None appears for the petitioner. According to Ms. Tekuru Swetcha, learned Asst. Govt. Pleader for Revenue, the respondent has already complied with the order under contempt and the Online application submitted by the petitioner is rejected vide endorsement dated 10.10.2025. She has also produced a copy of the same. List on 10.04.2026 under the caption “for orders”. <u>KL,J</u> Vvr	

