

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: Contempt Case No.1403 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.06.2026	<u>KL, J</u> According to the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, the respondent has already complied with the order under contempt and issued Endorsement, dated 10.10.2025. A copy of the same was furnished to the learned counsel for the petitioner on the last occasion. Even then, learned counsel for the petitioner disputing that the respondent did not comply with the order under contempt. List on 19.06.2026. In the meanwhile, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, shall file counter. <u>KL, J</u> ynk	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

	-Page-4		
--	---------	--	--

	-Page-5		...Contd.5.
--	---------	--	-------------

--	--	--	--

