

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: Contempt Case No.1403 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.07.2026	<u>KL, J</u> At request of Ms.Tekuru Swetcha, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, to file counter, list on 17.07.2026, failing which, respondent shall appear in- person before this Court to answer the same. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue shall communicate copy of this order to the respondent. <u>KL, J</u> ynk	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

	-Page-4		
--	---------	--	--

	-Page-5		...Contd.5.
--	---------	--	-------------

--	--	--	--

