

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :

HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC No.1403 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.07.2026	<u>KL,J</u> At request of Sri Srinivasa Murthy, learned Senior Counsel representing Sri M.V.B.S. Narasimha Anudeep, learned counsel for the petitioner, to file a copy of sale deed and also old passbooks, list on 07.08.2026. b/o. vvr	